
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20-45 

44 

199 

X21 

11 

Name 

Sean Hicks 

SYLVIA HOUSTON 

CONNER WAITE 

ALFREDO VERDUZCO 

SANTIAGO SALVICHE 

Class 

BIG SUMO EX 

BIG SUMO EX 

BIG SUMO EX 

BIG SUMO EX 

BIG SUMO EX 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.030 

10.521 

11.507 

16.826 

Total Tm 

7:54.392 

7:54.422 

8:04.913 

8:05.899 

8:11.218 

Best Tm 

44.108 

44.136 

44.843 

44.381 

44.983 
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Margin of Victory 

0.030 

Avg. Speed 

75.128 

Best Lap Tm 

44.108 

Best Speed 

73.456 

Best Lap by 

20-45 - Sean Hicks 

 

2WTD Minimoto  Dec7 Round 7  

MAINS 

RACE 7 : BIG SUMO (E) 

Race started at 14:32:04 

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles 

12/7/2024 10:47 


