2WTD Minimoto Dec7 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

MAINS

RACE 7: BIG SUMO (E)

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles

12/7/2024 10:47

Race started at 14:32:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1)-45	Sean Hicks	BIG SUMO EX	11		7:54.392	44.108		
2	44	SYLVIA HOUSTON	BIG SUMO EX	11	0.030	7:54.422	44.136		
3	199	CONNER WAITE	BIG SUMO EX	11	10.521	8:04.913	44.843		
4	X21	ALFREDO VERDUZCO	BIG SUMO EX	11	11.507	8:05.899	44.381		
5	11	SANTIAGO SALVICHE	BIG SUMO EX	11	16.826	8:11.218	44.983		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.030	75.128	44.108	73.456	20-45 - Sean Hicks
Chief of Timina & Scorina				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: 2 Wheels Track Days

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:07:42 PM